



Scooters India Limited

(A Government of India Enterprise)

Post Bag No. 23, GPO, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow-226008 Uttar Pradesh, India

CIN: L25111UP1972GOI003599

Telephone No. 0522-2476244, 0522-2476200, Fax No. 0522-2476190

E-mail: Companysecretary@scootersindia.com; Website: www.scootersindia.com

Date: 31.05.2022

BSE Limited, Mumbai
1st Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

**Subject: Regulation 30 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015 – Newspaper Publications -
Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and twelve months ended at
March 31, 2022**

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are submitting herewith the copy of publications made in the Newspapers (Business Standard – English & Hindi) regarding the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and twelve months ended at March 31, 2022.

We request you to kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking You,
For Scooters India Limited,

Sd/-
(Rupesh Telang)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN – 09218342

Encl.: as above

OSWAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

CIN No. - L74899DL1984PLC018268

Regd. Office: 98A, Second Floor, Nambardar Estate, Talimoor Nagar, New Delhi - 110065

Phone - 011-41064256, Fax - 011-26322664, E-mail: - cs@oswaloverseasindia.com Website: www.oswaloverseasindia.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2022

(Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Year ended on	Year ended on
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	5755.05	5814.44	16763.11	18060.43
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (before Extraordinary items)	928.45	1142.76	10.17	152.31
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	926.88	1142.50	8.60	152.05
4.	Other Comprehensive income	5.80	-1.42	8.24	1.48
5.	Net Profit/ Loss	932.68	1141.07	16.84	153.52
6.	Equity Share Capital	646.11	646.11	646.11	646.11
7.	No. of Equity Shares of Rs. 5/- each	12922100	12922100	12922100	12922100
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-1591.23	-1604.81
9.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 5/- each)				
	Basic :	7.22	8.83	0.13	1.19
	Diluted:	7.22	8.83	0.13	1.19

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly financial results is available on the website of BSE Limited and the website of the company (www.oswaloverseasindia.com).
 - The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2022.
 - Sugar Industry is a seasonal industry where crushing normally takes place during the period between November and April, while sales are distributed throughout the year. The performances of the company vary from quarter to quarter.
 - Pursuant to the provisions of section 115BAA of Income Tax Act 1961, as amended by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance 2019 and promulgated as the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Act, 2019 enacted on 11th December, 2019 with effect from 1st April, 2019, domestic companies have an option to pay income tax at the concessional rate by foregoing certain exemptions / deductions ("the new tax regime") as specified in the said section. Based on the assessment of the possible impact of the new tax regime, the Company has decided to continue with existing tax structure till certain deductions are available and accumulated Minimum Alternate Tax (MAT) credit is substantially exhausted and thereafter to opt for new tax regime as stated above.

For Oswal Overseas Limited
Sd/-
Paramjeet Singh
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00313352

Place : New Delhi
Date : 30.05.2022

NATCO Pharma Limited

Regd. Office: NATCO HOUSE, Road No.2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500 034

Phone : 040-23547532, Email : investors@natcopharma.co.in

CIN : L24230TG1981PLC003201 www.natcopharma.co.in

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/03/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2021
		Refer Note-4	(Unaudited)	Refer Note-4	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	5,968	5,605	3,313	19,448
2	Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(496)	910	707	2,022
3	Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(496)	910	707	2,022
4	Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) and non-controlling interests	(505)	804	530	1,700
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owners of the parent	(286)	1,082	600	2,197
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital of Rs.2/- each	365	365	365	365
7	Other equity (Revaluation reserve Rs. Nil)			42,271	40,851
8	Earnings Per Share (in Rupees) per Rs.2/- share (non-annualised)				
	1) Basic	(2.77)	4.41	2.91	9.32
	2) Diluted	(2.77)	4.40	2.90	9.32

Notes:

- Summarized Audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company is as under

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31/03/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2021	31/03/2021
		Refer Note-4	(Unaudited)	Refer Note-4	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	5,141	5,295	3,115	17,678
2	Profit before Tax	(671)	797	734	1,559
3	Net Profit for the period / year	(613)	716	572	1,391
4	Total comprehensive income	(577)	1,020	635	1,795

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.natcopharma.co.in
 - The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 30 May, 2022
 - The results of the quarter ended 31 March, 2022 and 31 March, 2021 are balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the published unaudited year to date figures upto third quarter of the respective financial years. Also, the figures upto the end of third quarter were only reviewed and not subjected to audit.

for NATCO Pharma Limited
Sd/- V.C. Nannapaneni
Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 30 May, 2022

TATA CAPITAL LIMITED

Registered Office: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013

Tel No.: 022-6606 9000 Fax 022-6656 2699 Corporate Identity Number: U65990MH1991PLC060670

Website: www.tatacapital.com

This is to inform that the 3rd Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of Tata Capital Limited ("Company") will be convened through Video Conference ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder, read with Circular No. 20/2020 dated May 5, 2020 and Circular No.2/2022 dated May 5, 2022 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("collectively referred to as MCA Circulars").

The 3rd AGM of the Members of Tata Capital Limited will be held on Tuesday, June 28, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. through VC/OAVM facility provided by the National Securities Depositories Limited ("NSDL") to transact the businesses as set out in the Notice convening the AGM.

Members can attend and participate in the AGM through the VC/OAVM facility only, the details of which will be provided by the Company in the Notice of the AGM. Accordingly, please note that no provision has been made to attend and participate in the 3rd AGM of the Company in person. Members attending the AGM through VC/OAVM shall be counted for the purpose of reckoning the quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013.

The Notice of AGM along with the Annual Report of the Company for the FY 2021-22 will be sent electronically to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with their Depository Participants ("DPs"). Further, in accordance with the MCA Circulars, no physical copies of the 3rd AGM Notice and Annual Report will be sent to any Member. Members holding shares in demat form and who have not yet registered their email addresses are requested to register their email address and mobile numbers with their DPs.

The Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report of the Company for the FY 2021-22, will be available on the website of the Company at www.tatacapital.com. Further, the Notice of the AGM will be also available on the website of NSDL at www.evoting.nsdl.com and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

The Company is pleased to provide remote e-voting facility ("remote e-voting") of NSDL to all its Members to cast their votes on all resolutions set out in the Notice of the AGM. Additionally, the Company shall also provide the facility of voting through remote e-voting system during the AGM. Detailed procedure for remote e-voting before the AGM / remote e-voting during the AGM will be provided in the Notice of the AGM. Members holding shares in demat form and who have not yet registered their email addresses, are requested to follow the procedure mentioned in the AGM notice to receive their login ID and password electronically for remote e-voting.

Members may please note that their bank details as furnished by the respective DPs to the Company will be considered for remittance of dividend, if declared by the Members of the Company on the Equity Shares at this AGM, as per the applicable regulations of the DPs and the Company will not entertain any direct request from the Members for change / addition / deletion in such bank details. Accordingly, the Members holding shares in demat form are requested to update their Electronic Bank Mandate with their respective DPs.

In case of Members who are unable to receive the dividend directly in their bank account through Electronic Clearing Service or any other means, due to non-registration of the Electronic Bank Mandate, the Company shall dispatch the demand draft to such Members at their registered address.

As per the Income Tax Act, 1961 ("Act"), as amended by the Finance Act, 2020, dividends paid or distributed by a company on or after April 1, 2020 shall be taxable in the hands of the shareholders. The Company shall therefore be required to deduct tax at source at the time of making the payment of the dividend, if declared, by the Members of the Company on the Equity Shares at this AGM. Therefore, in order to determine the appropriate TDS rate as applicable, shareholders are requested to submit relevant documents, which will be specified in the Notice of the AGM, in accordance with the Act on or before June 15, 2022.

In case of any queries or issues regarding attending the AGM through VC/OAVM or remote e-voting, Members may write to the Company at investors@tatacapital.com. Members can also refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no(s): 1800 1020 990 / 1800 224 430 or send a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Tata Capital Limited
Sd/-
Sarita Kamath
Head - Legal and Compliance & Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 30, 2022

SCOOTERS INDIA LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

Regd. Office: GPO Post Bag No. 23, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow - 226008 Ph: 0522 - 2476242 CIN No.: L25111UP1972G01003599

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31.03.2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1715.75	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	757.99	938.30
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	1715.75	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	757.99	(4864.63)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	1715.75	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	757.99	(4864.63)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	1715.75	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	757.99	(4864.63)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1715.15	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	757.99	(4952.04)
6	Equity Share Capital	8727.39	8727.39	8727.39	8727.39	8727.39	8727.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
	1 Basic	1.97	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	0.87	(5.67)
	2 Diluted	1.97	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	0.87	(5.67)

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.scootersindia.com).
 - These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Scooters India Limited
Sd/- Rupesh Talang
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Lucknow
Date: 30.05.2022

Lovable

NEW YORK • MILAN • TOKYO • SYDNEY

LOVABLE LINGERIE LIMITED

CIN: L17110MH1987PLC044835

Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East),

MIDC, Mumbai - 400 093. Website: www.lovableindia.in,Email: corporate@lovableindia.in**Extract of STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2022**

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,526.22	2,936.46	10,201.67	8,524.60
2	Net Profit/ Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.35	258.52	679.11	94.85
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.35	258.52	679.11	94.85
4	Net Profit/ Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.82	163.90	571.18	66.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	59.68	163.90	540.04	114.52
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10/- each)	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00	1,480.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)				15,764.61
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic & Diluted	0.61	1.11	3.55	0.45

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results as on 31st March, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lovableindia.in.

By order of the Board
For Lovable Lingerie Limited
Sd/-
M Vinay Reddy
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00206219)

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 30, 2022

**TECHNO ELECTRIC & ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED**

(Formerly Simran Wind Project Limited)

CIN No : L40108UP2005PLC094368

Corporate Office : " Park Plaza " 71, Park Street, Kolkata - 700 016

Email : desk.investors@techno.co.in ; Website: www.techno.co.in**Extract of Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended		
	31st	31st	31st	31st	
	March	March	March	March	
	2022	2021	2022	2021	
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	30755.33	21479.80	1,07,386.66	88,922.86	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3069.56	1466.07	32,609.57	23,393.53	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3069.56	1466.07	32,609.57	23,393.53	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	3708.93	1273.16	26,025.20	18,361.93	
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	3948.98	526.74	26,994.41	18,576.90	
Equity Share Capital	2,200.00	2200.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)			1,81,473.02	1,59,424.05	
Earnings Per Share (After tax and before Exceptional items) (of ₹2/- each)					
Basic :	3.37	0.85	23.99	16.53	
Diluted:	3.37	0.85	23.99	16.53	

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended		
	31st	31st	31st	31st	
	March	March	March	March	
	2022	2021	2022	2021	
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	30,755.33	21,479.80	1,07,386.66	88,922.86	
Profit before Tax	3,104.50	1,494.83	32,634.78	25,078.45	
Net Profit after Tax	3,726.63	1,292.78	26,034.35	20,045.08	

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.techno.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(P. P. Gupta)
Managing Director

Date :- The 30th May, 2022

समाप्त वित्त वर्ष का निष्पत्ति-मात्र तिमाही में एकीकृत आधार पर 50.5 करोड़ रुपये का शुद्ध घाटा हुआ। कंपनी ने सोमवार को स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों को यह जानकारी दी। नैटको फार्मा ने वित्त वर्ष 2020-21 को इसी तिमाही में 53 करोड़ रुपये का एकीकृत शुद्ध लाभ कमाया था। बीते वित्त वर्ष को आलोच्य तिमाही के दौरान कंपनी की एकीकृत परिचालन आय बढ़कर 596.8 करोड़ रुपये पर पहुंच गई, जबकि वित्त वर्ष 2020-21 में यह 331.3 करोड़ रुपये रही थी। बीती तिमाही में नैटको का कुल खर्च बढ़कर 660.2 करोड़ रुपये पर पहुंच गया।

भाषा

होता। वित्त वर्ष 2020-21 में कुल खर्च स्पेशियलिटी प्रॉडक्ट पर होता है।

पिछली कुछ तिमाहियों में उसका स्पेशियलिटी कारोबार बढ़ा है और कंपनी के प्रबंध निदेशक दिलीप सांघवी ने कहा कि स्पेशियलिटी कारोबार की रफ्तार वित्त वर्ष 2018 के 7 फीसदी के मुकाबले बढ़कर वित्त वर्ष 22 में 13 फीसदी पर पहुंच गई। उन्होंने कहा कि वित्त वर्ष 2021-22 के दौरान कंपनी के स्पेशियलिटी कारोबार का राजस्व 39 फीसदी उछलकर 67.4 करोड़ डॉलर

कंपनी समय पर कुल मिलाव एएनडीए यूएसए प्रतीक्षा कर रहे संबंधित है। सन फार्मा ने की चौथी तिमाहा समायोजित शुद्ध रुपये रहा, जो फीसदी ज्यादा है रुपये का विशिष्ट करोड़ रुपये



SCOOTERS INDIA LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

Regd. Office: GPO Post Bag No. 23, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow - 226008 Ph: 0522 - 2476242; CIN No.: L25111UP1972601003599

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31.03.2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)						938.30
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1715.75	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	757.99	(4864.63)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	1715.75	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	757.99	(4864.63)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	1715.75	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	757.99	(4864.63)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1715.15	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	757.99	(4952.04)
6	Equity Share Capital	8727.39	8727.39	8727.39	8727.39	8727.39	8727.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
1	Basic	1.97	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	0.87	(5.67)
2	Diluted	1.97	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	0.87	(5.67)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.scootersindia.com).

2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

Place: Lucknow
Date: 30.05.2022

For Scooters India Limited
Sd/- Rupesh Telang
Chairman & Managing Director

आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड

(पूर्व में कैपिटल फर्स्ट लिमिटेड, आईडीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड के साथ समामेलित और वर्तमान में आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड के रूप में ज्ञात)

CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: केआरएम टॉवर्स, 8वीं मंजिल, हरिंगटन रोड, चैटपेट बैनार्ड-600031, चेन्नई

टेली: +91 44 4584 4000 फैक्स: +91 44 4584 4022



(वित्तीय परिपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत सूचना)

निम्नलिखित ऋणियों और सह-ऋणियों ने आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड (पूर्व में कैपिटल फर्स्ट लिमिटेड, आईडीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड के साथ समामेलित और वर्तमान में आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड के रूप में ज्ञात) नीचे वर्णित प्रतिभूतिकरण प्राप्त किया था। नीचे वर्णित ऋणियों और सह-ऋणियों के ऋण उनकी संबंधित संपत्तियों की गिरवी द्वारा प्रतिभूतिकृत हो चुके हैं। क्योंकि वे संबंधित ऋण अनुबंधों की नियम व शर्तों का पालन करने में असफल हुए हैं और अनियमित हो चुके हैं, उनके ऋण आरबीआई दिशा-निर्देशों के अनुसार एनपीए के रूप में वर्गीकृत किए गए हैं। आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड (पूर्व में कैपिटल फर्स्ट लिमिटेड, आईडीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड के साथ समामेलित और वर्तमान में आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड के रूप में ज्ञात) को उनकी देय राशियां निम्नलिखित तालिका में अधिक विशेष रूप से वर्णित संबंधित जारी सूचनाओं अनुसार वर्णित हैं और उक्त राशियों पर नाबी ब्याज भी लागू हो जाएगा और उनसे संबंधित तिथियों से प्रभावी अनुबंध दर के अनुसार प्रभावित किया जाएगा।

क्र. सं.	ऋण खाता सं.	ऋण का प्रकार	ऋणियों व सह-ऋणियों के नाम	धारा 13(2) सूचना तिथि	13(2) सूचना के अनुसार बकाया राशि	संपत्ति पता
1.	15472808	संपत्ति पर	1. एमडी राफिक 2. मोहा आरिफ	21.05.2022	21,39,549.64/-	मकान नं. 551 जीए / 105, के सगी भाग